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1.1 Files uploaded the month Jan 87, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

moire.lha
sparks.lha
sg_usqg.lha
MVP_FORTH. lha
proff.lha
SpreadSheet.lha
Compiler.lha
Animations.lha
ARCre. lha
Missile.lha
setparallel.lha
Tek4010.1lha
HAMpoly.lha
Poly.lha
stripc.lha
DifSsed.lha
dadc.lha
MyUpdate.lha
Multidef.lha
input_dev.lha

Polygon.lha
Cycloids.lha

print_support.lha

gfx/misc
gfx/misc
util/misc
dev/lang
text/misc
biz/misc
dev/c
pix/anim
util/arc
game/shoot
hard/drivr
comm/term
gfx/misc
misc/antiq
dev/c
util/cli
util/time
dev/c
dev/debug
dev/src
misc/antiq

misc/sci
text/print

help

Size Age Description

20K
17K
32K
65K
92K
41K
83K
70K

6K
72K
11K
60K

6K

5K

9K
13K
11K
12K
16K

5K
46K

31K
2K

623«Draw moire patterns in B&W.
623+«Graphics demo of ’"moving pathway’.
623xSqueeze and unsqueeze, from CPM world.

624«Mountain View Press Forth. V1.00.03A
624«A text formatting pgm, like UNIX nroff.
624xA simple Visicalc like spreadsheet calc.
624«An optimizing C compiler for m68000.
624«Animations made with Aegis Animator.
624+«Create rename scripts for ’"arc’.

624xA nice 'missile defense’ game in asm.
624+«Change parallel port parameters from CLI
625«A Tek 4010 emulator.

625«xPolygon drawing demo with HAM mode.
625«Polygon drawing demo.

625xStrip comments and extraneous whitespace
625+«Generate diffs, do stream editing.
625«xAnalog clock impersonating digital clock
625«xAutomatically strip comments from C hdrs
625xIdentify multiply defined symbols.
625xTrap keyboard or mouse events.

625+«A moire type pattern generator.

625+«Electronic spirograph program.
625«Printer support routines.
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DirUtil.lha
3D_Arm.lha
MyCLI.lha
alib.lha
gothic.lha

bgrep. lha

util/dir 23K
gfx/misc 71K
util/cli 26K
dev/misc 13K
text/print 23K

util/cli 15K

625+«Wander around directory tree.
625xAnimated 3D articulated robot arm. V1.0
626xAn alternate CLI program.

626+x0bject module librarian.

626+xGothic banner printer from Decus C dist.

626+xGrep like utility using Boyer-Moore alg.
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